居中对齐，颜色为30%黑
左右居中对齐，颜色为30%黑
Model: Capacity:3.7V/
USB-C input :5V/3A ,9V/3A ,12V/3A ,15V/3A ,20V/3A
DC input:12-24V/2A                 Wireless output:10W(MAX)
DC output :12V/4A,16.5V/4A,20V/4A,24V/3.5A
USB-A output:4.5V/5A ,5V/4.5A ,9V/2A ,12V/1.5A
USB-C output :5V/3A, 9V/3A,12V/3A ,15V/3A,20V/3A
USB-C2 output:5V/3A, 9V/3A,12V/2.25A (PPS:3.3V-11V/3A)
GP12                        24000mAh/88.8Wh
POWER  BANK
距离15mm
 FCC-ID:2A69W-GP12